
Asian Qualifications for 2004 Athens Olympics
23 - 28 September, 2003, Kobe/Hyogo, Japan

Field Goal Ranking :

Rnk. Name Team No. MP FG 7m TG

1 JANG SO-HEE KOR 7 3 16 16

1 Shasha Wang CHN 10 3 16 3 19

3 Hitomi Sakugawa JPN 9 3 12 12

4 WOO SUN-HEE KOR 2 3 11 11

4 Chao Zhai CHN 2 3 11 3 14

6 Aiko Hayahune JPN 11 3 10 10

7 Ajiderkaya Olga KAZ 16 3 9 9

8 Minako Morimoto JPN 2 3 8 8

8 Zubkova Liliya KAZ 9 3 8 8

8 Kubrina Natalya KAZ 11 3 8 5 13

11 MOON PIL-HEE KOR 5 3 7 7

11 Laimiao Sun CHN 15 3 7 7

13 HUH SOON-YOUNG KOR 4 3 6 6

13 CHOI IM-JEONG KOR 11 3 6 5 11

13 Mineko Tanaka JPN 5 3 6 6

13 Borechko Irina KAZ 4 3 6 6

17 KIM CHEONG-SHIM KOR 13 3 5 5

17 Min Wang CHN 9 3 5 5

17 Buzmakova Marina KAZ 6 3 5 5

20 Yanan Wu CHN 13 3 4 4

20 Sufen Lei CHN 17 3 4 4

20 Mie Fujiura JPN 3 3 4 4

20 Eiko Yamada JPN 10 3 4 14 18

24 LEE SANG-EUN KOR 15 3 3 6 9

24 Yun Liu CHN 3 3 3 1 4

24 Bing Li CHN 5 3 3 3

24 Akane Aoto JPN 20 3 3 3

24 Zonina Olga KAZ 3 3 3 3

24 Puzanova Yuliya KAZ 15 3 3 3

30 HYONG BOK-HEE KOR 17 3 2 2

30 Akiko Kinjo JPN 13 3 2 2

30 Yugunova Olga KAZ 14 3 2 14 16

33 OH SOON-YOL KOR 10 3 1 1

33 YU JI-YEONG KOR 14 3 1 1

33 Li Zhang CHN 8 3 1 1

33 Masayo Oishi JPN 6 3 1 1

33 Tomoko Sakamoto JPN 7 3 1 1

33 Kiho Inayoshi JPN 8 3 1 1

39 Hongxia Zhu CHN 11 1 0 0

39 Kaori Onozawa JPN 4 1 0 0

39 Yumi Tomita JPN 14 1 0 0

39 Hisayo Taniguchi JPN 15 1 0 0

39 Yanxia Cong CHN 7 2 0 0

39 MOON KYEONG-HA KOR 1 3 0 0

39 KIM CHA-YOUN KOR 9 3 0 0

39 LEE MIN-HEE KOR 12 3 0 0

39 HONG JEONG-SOON KOR 16 3 0 0

39 Jie Fan CHN 1 3 0 0

39 Yue Niu CHN 6 3 0 0

Notation:　Rnk.: Ranking，MP: Matches played，FG: Field goal，7m: 7m goal，TG: Total goal



Asian Qualifications for 2004 Athens Olympics
23 - 28 September, 2003, Kobe/Hyogo, Japan

Field Goal Ranking :

Rnk. Name Team No. MP FG 7m TG

39 Weiwei Li CHN 19 3 0 0

39 Geli Yu CHN 20 3 0 0

39 Mami Tanaka JPN 1 3 0 0

39 Kimiko Hida JPN 12 3 0 0

39 Travnikova Olga KAZ 1 3 0 0

39 Kozlova Yelena KAZ 2 3 0 0

39 Kilibayeba Lyazzat KAZ 7 3 0 0

39 Portova Yelena KAZ 8 3 0 0

39 Lamok Svetlana KAZ 12 3 0 0

39 Kulakova Natalya KAZ 13 3 0 0

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

Notation:　Rnk.: Ranking，MP: Matches played，FG: Field goal，7m: 7m goal，TG: Total goal



Asian Qualifications for 2004 Athens Olympics
23 - 28 September, 2003, Kobe/Hyogo, Japan

7m Goal Ranking :

Rnk. Name Team No. MP FG 7m TG

1 Eiko Yamada JPN 10 3 4 14 18

1 Yugunova Olga KAZ 14 3 2 14 16

3 LEE SANG-EUN KOR 15 3 3 6 9

4 CHOI IM-JEONG KOR 11 3 6 5 11

4 Kubrina Natalya KAZ 11 3 8 5 13

6 Chao Zhai CHN 2 3 11 3 14

6 Shasha Wang CHN 10 3 16 3 19

8 Yun Liu CHN 3 3 3 1 4

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

Notation:　Rnk.: Ranking，MP: Matches played，FG: Field goal，7m: 7m goal，TG: Total goal



Asian Qualifications for 2004 Athens Olympics
23 - 28 September, 2003, Kobe/Hyogo, Japan

Total Goal Ranking :

Rnk. Name Team No. MP FG 7m TG
1 Shasha Wang CHN 10 3 16 3 19
2 Eiko Yamada JPN 10 3 4 14 18
3 JANG SO-HEE KOR 7 3 16 16
3 Yugunova Olga KAZ 14 3 2 14 16
5 Chao Zhai CHN 2 3 11 3 14
6 Kubrina Natalya KAZ 11 3 8 5 13
7 Hitomi Sakugawa JPN 9 3 12 12
8 WOO SUN-HEE KOR 2 3 11 11
8 CHOI IM-JEONG KOR 11 3 6 5 11
10 Aiko Hayahune JPN 11 3 10 10
11 LEE SANG-EUN KOR 15 3 3 6 9
11 Ajiderkaya Olga KAZ 16 3 9 9
13 Minako Morimoto JPN 2 3 8 8
13 Zubkova Liliya KAZ 9 3 8 8
15 MOON PIL-HEE KOR 5 3 7 7
15 Laimiao Sun CHN 15 3 7 7
17 HUH SOON-YOUNG KOR 4 3 6 6
17 Mineko Tanaka JPN 5 3 6 6
17 Borechko Irina KAZ 4 3 6 6
20 KIM CHEONG-SHIM KOR 13 3 5 5
20 Min Wang CHN 9 3 5 5
20 Buzmakova Marina KAZ 6 3 5 5
23 Yun Liu CHN 3 3 3 1 4
23 Yanan Wu CHN 13 3 4 4
23 Sufen Lei CHN 17 3 4 4
23 Mie Fujiura JPN 3 3 4 4
27 Bing Li CHN 5 3 3 3
27 Akane Aoto JPN 20 3 3 3
27 Zonina Olga KAZ 3 3 3 3
27 Puzanova Yuliya KAZ 15 3 3 3
31 HYONG BOK-HEE KOR 17 3 2 2
31 Akiko Kinjo JPN 13 3 2 2
33 OH SOON-YOL KOR 10 3 1 1
33 YU JI-YEONG KOR 14 3 1 1
33 Li Zhang CHN 8 3 1 1
33 Masayo Oishi JPN 6 3 1 1
33 Tomoko Sakamoto JPN 7 3 1 1
33 Kiho Inayoshi JPN 8 3 1 1
39 Hongxia Zhu CHN 11 1 0 0
39 Kaori Onozawa JPN 4 1 0 0
39 Yumi Tomita JPN 14 1 0 0
39 Hisayo Taniguchi JPN 15 1 0 0
39 Yanxia Cong CHN 7 2 0 0
39 MOON KYEONG-HA KOR 1 3 0 0
39 KIM CHA-YOUN KOR 9 3 0 0
39 LEE MIN-HEE KOR 12 3 0 0
39 HONG JEONG-SOON KOR 16 3 0 0
39 Jie Fan CHN 1 3 0 0
39 Yue Niu CHN 6 3 0 0

Notation:　Rnk.: Ranking，MP: Matches played，FG: Field goal，7m: 7m goal，TG: Total goal



Asian Qualifications for 2004 Athens Olympics
23 - 28 September, 2003, Kobe/Hyogo, Japan

Total Goal Ranking :

Rnk. Name Team No. MP FG 7m TG
39 Weiwei Li CHN 19 3 0 0
39 Geli Yu CHN 20 3 0 0
39 Mami Tanaka JPN 1 3 0 0
39 Kimiko Hida JPN 12 3 0 0
39 Travnikova Olga KAZ 1 3 0 0
39 Kozlova Yelena KAZ 2 3 0 0
39 Kilibayeba Lyazzat KAZ 7 3 0 0
39 Portova Yelena KAZ 8 3 0 0
39 Lamok Svetlana KAZ 12 3 0 0
39 Kulakova Natalya KAZ 13 3 0 0
60 PARK JI-HYUN KOR 18 0

60 SEO YOUNG-ME KOR 20 0

60 Zhiqing Zhang CHN 18 0

        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

Notation:　Rnk.: Ranking，MP: Matches played，FG: Field goal，7m: 7m goal，TG: Total goal




